aE ARBOGA

Belt grinder for industry
# 471232140

Belt grinders - ARBOGA 75

The Belt grinding machines models ARBOGA 75 are efficient quality machines manufactured in accordance with the most strict
enviromental- and health and safety regulations.

Standard machines are equipped with a motor brake, separate emergency stop, adjustable top work support, eye shield,
thermal overload no-volt release starter and emergency stop.

The machines are suitable for grinding all metals, they are CE-approved and have a low level of noise.
* Powerful motors 4,1 or 4,8 HP

* 5 years motor guarantee

* Enclosed grinding head ensures a very effective extraction system
» Thermal Overload No Volt Release starter

* Separate emergency stop

* Electronic Motor-brake

* Adjustable top work support

* Eye protection

* The working height can be set to the most optimum position

* Unique design for clean, quick and safe grinding

* Self-adjusting belt tensioner

* Danish top quality.
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Product Specification
Motor (HP)

Voltage

Grinding table (mm)

Wheel size, Conctact wheel (g mm)
Wheel size, Drive wheel (g mm)
Grinder Belt (mm)

Belt speed (m/sec)

Without exhaust

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)
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4,8

3x400V-50 Hz

75x605

200x75x20

200x75x24

75x2000

34

1025

500

1000

76
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